10:00
10:30

12:30
13:45

14:30

15:30
16:00

17:00

18:00

", <
3 AY
NITE poss\B\™

ADVA LONDON SYMPOSIUM

Agenda

Thursday, October 17, 2019

Registration & tea
Open edge networking - Infinite possibilities

Digitization of all ecosystems - Where do we go from here?
Christoph Glingener, CTO, ADVA

Scaling the network in an open world - The potential of open terminals and OLS in greenfield
and brownfield scenarios

Steve Penticost, ADVA

Lunch break

Trusting somebody else’s computer - A new perspective on cloud and security
Special guest

Enterprise services 2.0 - Cutting edge services for the digital enterprise

Edge Cloud: Where do we stand today? An industry update
Prayson Pate, ADVA
Senior representative, Dell EMC

Infinite possibilities with uCPE

Senior representative, Colt

Tea break

Ready for prime time - How does the 5G architecture change the services landscape?

The Importance of Wholesale Operators to Deliver 5G
Gavin Jones, BT

New x-haul strategies for 5G
Anthony Magee, ADVA
25 years of open edge networking

Fireside chat
with Brian Protiva, CEO, ADVA

Drinks, food and fun



