X XXX X X X XX XX X X X X X X X XX

Agenda

ADVA LONDON SYMPOSIUM



Thursday, October 17, 2019

10:00	Registration & tea	XX xXX
10:30	Open edge networking – Infinite possibilities	XXXXXXXX
K X	Digitization of all ecosystems – Where do we go from here? Christoph Glingener, CTO, ADVA	
)	Scaling the network in an open world – The potential of open terminals and OLS in greenfield and brownfield scenarios Steve Penticost, ADVA	- XXXXXXXXX - XXXXXXXXX - XXXXXXXXXX - XXXXXXXX
12:30) Lunch break	
13:4	Trusting somebody else's computer – A new perspective on cloud and security Special guest	
14:30	Enterprise services 2.0 – Cutting edge services for the digital enterprise	(XXXXXX)
	Edge Cloud: Where do we stand today? An industry update Prayson Pate, ADVA Senior representative, Dell EMC	
	Infinite possibilities with uCPE Senior representative, Colt)))))))))))))) ()))))))))))))))))))))
15:30) Tea break	XXXXXXX
16:00	Ready for prime time – How does the 5G architecture change the services landscape?	XXXXXXX
	The Importance of Wholesale Operators to Deliver 5G Gavin Jones, BT	
	New x-haul strategies for 5G Anthony Magee, ADVA	
17:00	25 years of open edge networking	
	Fireside chat with Brian Protiva, CEO, ADVA	- XXXXXXXXX - XXXXXXXXX - XXXXXXXX
18:00) Drinks, food and fun	X XX